
Autumn Term 2025 Diary Dates 
Please avoid downloading this document.   

  
Due to the school transferring to a new website, as a temporary measure, the Autumn term are on listed 
below.  During the Autumn term, all dates will be added to the new school website calendar for you to 
be able to sync with your own calendar.   
 

Week Day Date Event Timings 

 Mon 25-Aug Bank Holiday  

 Tue 26-Aug School Holiday  

 Wed 27-Aug School Holiday  

 Thu 28-Aug School Holiday  

 Fri 29-Aug School Holiday  

 Sat 30-Aug   

 Sun 31-Aug   

1 Mon 01-Sep INSET Day – Admin Day  

 Tue 02-Sep School opens to all children including 
EYFS (no staggered starts) 

 

 Wed 03-Sep   

 Thu 04-Sep   

 Fri 05-Sep   

 Sat 06-Sep   

 Sun 07-Sep   

2 Mon 08-Sep   

 Tue 09-Sep   

 Wed 10-Sep   

 Thu 11-Sep Year 4 Swimming (week 1) 
Puffins and Robins Y4s 

14.00 -14:45   

 Fri 12-Sep International Dot Day (make a splash 
with non-uniform); ART focus, fund 
raising for mural £2 donation 

 

 Sat 13-Sep   

 Sun 14-Sep   

3 Mon 15-Sep   

 Tue 16-Sep   

 Wed 17-Sep   

 Thu 18-Sep Year 4 Swimming (week 2) 
Puffins and Robins Y4s  

14.00 – 14:45   

 Fri 19-Sep   

 Sat 20-Sep   

 Sun 21-Sep   

4 Mon 22-Sep   

 Tue 23-Sep   

 Wed 24-Sep   

 Thu 25-Sep Year 4 Swimming (week 3) 
Puffins and Robins Y4s  

14.00 – 14:45   

 Fri 26-Sep INSET Day – Read Write Inc   

 Sat 27-Sep   

 Sun 28-Sep   

5 Mon 29-Sep   

 Tue 30-Sep EYFS future parents meeting and tour 18.00 - 18.30 

 Wed 01-Oct   

 Thu 02-Oct Year 4 Swimming (week 4) 
Puffins and Robins Y4s  
Year 6 - Bikeability Group 1 
 
Beaumanor Parents Meeting    

14.00 - 14:45 
(pick up 13:35 
 9.40 - 12.00 
13.00 -15.00 
15:00 -15:30 

 Fri 03-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 1  
 

10.00 -12.00 
13.00 -15.00 



Week Day Date Event Timings 

National Poetry Day Celebration 

 Sat 04-Oct   

 Sun 05-Oct   

6 Mon 06-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 2  
 
RWI Phonics Parent Meeting for EYFS 
& KS1 Parents 

09.40 -12.00 
13.00 -15.00 
3pm  

 Tue 07-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 2 
 
Mastering Number; drop in sessions for 
queries (online) 

10.00 - 12.00 
13.00 -15.00 
 
3:30-4:30pm 

 Wed 08-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 3 09.40 -12.00 
13.00 -15.00 

 Thu 09-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 3 
 
Year 4 Swimming (week 5) 
Puffins and Robins Y4s  

10.00 - 12.00 
13.00 - 15.00 
14.00 – 14:45  

 Fri 10-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 4 
 
World Mental Health Day – wear an 
accessory colour yellow 

09.40 -12.00 
13.00 -15.00 
 

 Sat 11-Oct   

 Sun 12-Oct   

7 Mon 13-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 4 
 

10.00 - 12.00 
13.00 - 15.00 

 Tue 14-Oct Governors meeting (virtual) 
Year 6 - Bikeability Group 5 
 
Y3/4 Topic Day; Romans 
LGB 1  

18.00 - 20.00 
09.40 -12.00 
13.00 -15.00 
 
6-8pm 

 Wed 15-Oct Year 6 - Bikeability Group 5 
 

10.00 - 12.00 
13.00 - 15.00 

 Thu 16-Oct Year 4 Swimming (week 6) 
Puffins and Robins Y4s  

14.00 -14:45   

 Fri 17-Oct INSET Day - T4W - Day 2  

 Sat 18-Oct   

 Sun 19-Oct   

8 Mon 20-Oct School Holiday   

 Tue 21-Oct School Holiday  

 Wed 22-Oct School Holiday  

 Thu 23-Oct School Holiday  

 Fri 24-Oct School Holiday  

 Sat 25-Oct   

 Sun 26-Oct   

9 Mon 27-Oct School Holiday   

 Tue 28-Oct School Holiday  

 Wed 29-Oct School Holiday  

 Thu 30-Oct School Holiday  

 Fri 31-Oct School Holiday  

 Sat 01-Nov   

 Sun 02-Nov   

10 Mon 03-Nov Year 6 - Bikability Group 6 09.40 - 12.00 
13.00 - 15.00 

 Tue 04-Nov Year 6 - Bikability Group 6 
 
 
EYFS future parents meeting and tour 

10.00 - 12.00 
13.00 - 15.00 
 
18.00 - 18:30 

 Wed 05-Nov  
 

 



Week Day Date Event Timings 

 Thu 06-Nov Year 4 Swimming (week 7) 
 Puffins and Robins Y4s 
 

 14.00 -14:45   
 

 Fri 07-Nov   

 Sat 08-Nov   

 Sun 09-Nov   

     11 Mon 10-Nov Anti-bullying Week - 10th - 14th   

 Tue 11-Nov The Book Bus 
Remembrance Day 
EYFS - Year 6 Parents Evening 

School  
11am 
16.00 -18.30 

 Wed 12-Nov The Book Bus 
EYFS - Year 6 Parents Evening 

School 
16.00 -18.30 

 Thu 13-Nov Swimming gala trials  
 
  

 Fri 14-Nov BBC Children in Need & World Diabetes 
Day 

 
 

 Sat 15-Nov   

 Sun 16-Nov   

 12 Mon 17-Nov KS1 Parents Phonics Workshop 9.00 -10.00 
 

 Tue 18-Nov Individual School Photos am & pm  

 Wed 19-Nov Year 6 Beaumanor Residential trip 
EQT Boccia Tournament 

Day/Night 
 

 Thu 20-Nov Year 6 Beaumanor Residential trip 
Year 4 Swimming (week 8) 

Day/Night 
14.00 -14:45   

 Fri 21-Nov Year 6 Beaumanor Residential trip Day/Night 

 Sat 22-Nov   

 Sun 23-Nov   

 13 Mon 24-Nov KS2 Parents Story Time Event 14.45 -15.00 
15.00 -15.15 

 Tue 25-Nov   

 Wed 26-Nov EYFS & KS1 Parents Story Time Event 14.45 -15.00 
15.00 -15.15 

 Thu 27-Nov Year 4 Swimming (week 1) 
Nightingales  

14.00 -14:45   
 

 Fri 28-Nov Christmas Foodbank Collection  

 Sat 29-Nov   

 Sun 30-Nov   

 14 Mon 01-Dec   

 Tue 02-Dec   

 Wed 03-Dec School Music Concert rehearsal  
Music Concert to parents 

11.15 - 11.45  
15.45 - 16.15 

 Thu 04-Dec Year 4 Swimming (week 2) 
Nightingales  
Parents’ Forum Virtual Event 

14.15 - 15.00 
15.30 - 16.30 
18.00 - 19.00 

 Fri 05-Dec   

 Sat 06-Dec   

 Sun 07-Dec   

15 Mon 08-Dec   

 Tue 09-Dec KS1 Christmas Concert  
 
 

13.00 - 15.00 
14.00 - 15.00 
 

 Wed 10-Dec   

 Thu 11-Dec KS1 Christmas Carols and Dances  
Year 4 Swimming (week 3) 
Nightingales  
EYFS future parents meeting and tour 

14.15 - 15.00 
 
 
18.00 - 18.30 



Week Day Date Event Timings 

 Fri 12-Dec KS1 Pantomime at Lakeside Arts 
Centre  

12:30PM 

 Sat 13-Dec   

 Sun 14-Dec   

16 Mon 15-Dec EYFS Christmas Nativity   9.30 - 10.30 
14.15 - 15.15 

 Tue 16-Dec   

 Wed 17-Dec   

 Thu 18-Dec Christmas Jumper (Save the Children) 
& Dinner Day & parties (break the rules) 

 

 Fri 19-Dec EYFS Christmas Party (hall) 
 (Chris Marshall to play Santa) 
Break up for Christmas 

9.30 - 11.15 

 Sat 20-Dec School Holiday   

 Sun 21-Dec School Holiday  

   School Holiday  

   School Holiday  

   School Holiday  

   School Holiday   

 


